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Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DatYear-To-DatYear-To-Dat TeamTeamTeam Pins plusPins plusPins plus

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve HandicapHandicapHandicap
1 20 5 GRIZZLY 187 95 187 102 992 19887
2 15 6 SAUTERELLES 185 ½ 96 ½ 185 ½ 121 972 20077
3 16 1 PUCES 181 101 181 212 876 20031
4 17 8 LIONS 165 117 165 156 935 20015
5 13 4 TIGERS 137 145 137 142 950 19513
6 18 2 GIRAFES 135 ½ 146 ½ 135 ½ 206 883 19618
7 14 7 LOUVES 126 156 126 129 964 19448
8 19 3 PANTHERES 107 175 107 228 859 19294

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
13-14 GIRAFES 1103 1136 1045 3284 26 ½ <---> PANTHERES 1056 1077 1118 3251 15
15-16 LIONS 1090 1137 1189 3416 33 <---> GRIZZLY 1024 1171 1217 3412 29
17-18 TIGERS 979 1060 1084 3123 6 <---> PUCES 1275 1109 1137 3521 40
19-20 SAUTERELLES 1132 1217 1039 3388 29 <---> LOUVES 1142 1136 1105 3383 25 ½

Lane Assignments
13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

  7  10/19  4- 7  6- 1  8- 2  3- 5
  8  10/26  5- 6  7- 8  3- 4  1- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 279 ERIC PIZZI 684 ERIC PIZZI 314 ERIC DESMARAIS 865 ERIC DESMARAIS
276 MARCO BISAILLON 678 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 293 ERIC PIZZI 776 MARIO DESMARAIS
248 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 665 MARIO DESMARAIS 286 MARCO BISAILLON 729 JEFFREY BABEUX
237 MARIO DESMARAIS 656 MARCO BISAILLON 274 MARIO DESMARAIS 726 ERIC PIZZI

Women 264 NOELLA RIENDEAU 759 NOELLA RIENDEAU 313 STEPHANIE DUFORT 880 MARIE ANGE ST-CR
240 CÉLINE MALO 637 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 305 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 876 STEPHANIE DUFOR
231 FRANCE MARIER 633 FRANCE MARIER 292 SOPHIE CHANTELOI 822 SOPHIE CHANTELOI
226 Manon BERGERON 611 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 267 CÉLINE MALO 762 NOELLA RIENDEAU

611 JULIE GIRARD
Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 299 DANIEL GARAND 738 NIKO POTVIN 335 DANIEL GARAND 865 ERIC DESMARAIS

289 NIKO POTVIN 729 MARC CHANTELOIS 328 ANTHONY DESMARA 809 MARTIN TANGUAY
279 ERIC PIZZI 727 JEAN-GUY DUBE 314 ERIC DESMARAIS 801 VINCENT PLOUFFE
276 MARCO BISAILLON 705 REAL DESMARAIS 304 VINCENT PLOUFFE 786 DANIEL GARAND

Women 289 KATHY DELANEY 759 NOELLA RIENDEAU 315 ANNE MARIE DESPIN 880 MARIE ANGE ST-CR
264 NOELLA RIENDEAU 710 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 314 SYLVIE MORIN 876 STEPHANIE DUFOR
259 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 673 KATHY DELANEY 313 STEPHANIE DUFORT 822 SOPHIE CHANTELOI
251 SYLVIE MORIN 658 JULIE GIRARD 305 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 795 CECILE LESTAGE

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Men 190 to 198.11 = +8.11 MARCO BISAILLO Women 155 to 165.00 = +10.00 MARIE ANGE ST-
180 to 186.28 = +6.28 DANIEL GARAND 134 to 140.72 = +6.72 STEPHANIE DUF
184 to 190.22 = +6.22 MICHEL MIREAUL 168 to 172.72 = +4.72 ANNE MARIE DES
170 to 175.53 = +5.53 VINCENT PLOUFF 184 to 188.67 = +4.67 Manon BERGERO

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
NIKO POTVIN 216 2594 12 661 215 171 208 594 594 PANTHERES 289 738
JEAN-GUY DUBE 214 3865 18 650 186 195 207 588 588 TIGERS 268 727
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 209 3779 18 631 183 247 248 678 678 LIONS 248 686
REAL DESMARAIS 203 3667 18 617 189 184 169 542 542 PANTHERES 272 705
MARC CHANTELOIS 201 3619 18 623 164 212 226 602 602 PANTHERES 247 729
MARIO DESMARAIS 200 1204 6 605 225 203 237 665 776 GRIZZLY 237 665
ERIC PIZZI 198 3568 18 611 182 279 223 684 726 SAUTERELLES 279 684
MARCO BISAILLON 198 3566 18 613 165 276 215 656 686 GRIZZLY 276 656
BRIAN DEMERS 197 3556 18 602 173 211 196 580 589 LOUVES 232 668
LUC CYR 196 3540 18 597 166 171 186 523 523 LIONS 236 660
GUY CAMPEAU 194 2332 12 593 158 185 214 557 572 GRIZZLY 234 658
JACQUES CÔTÉ 194 3493 18 602 198 223 203 624 672 GIRAFES 247 624
MICHEL LEDUC 194 3492 18 603 163 154 218 535 550 GRIZZLY 231 642
SERGE TRUDEAU 193 3483 18 591 204 236 170 610 658 SAUTERELLES 238 610
MICHEL MIREAULT 190 3424 18 587 184 185 192 561 615 LIONS 248 651
RICHARD TOUGAS 190 3422 18 589 163 191 173 527 563 TIGERS 257 627
PATRICE BELLEFEUILLE 189 1708 9 572 a189 a189 a189 567 624 LOUVES 218 609
DANIEL GARAND 186 3353 18 574 172 193 149 514 571 SAUTERELLES 299 678
JEFFREY BABEUX 183 3303 18 561 225 225 168 618 729 LOUVES 225 618
MARTIN TANGUAY 178 3221 18 538 174 172 133 479 575 GIRAFES 214 577
VINCENT PLOUFFE 175 2633 15 535 a175 a175 a175 525 660 LIONS 234 591
ANTHONY DESMARAIS 163 2936 18 508 198 152 148 498 702 PUCES 253 552
ERIC DESMARAIS 99 1499 15 301 95 90 131 316 865 PANTHERES 131 331
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
NOELLA RIENDEAU 208 3753 18 636 249 246 264 759 762 PUCES 264 759
JULIE GIRARD 207 3727 18 641 221 179 211 611 611 SAUTERELLES 237 658
FRANCE MARIER 206 2477 12 628 191 231 211 633 633 GRIZZLY 233 641
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 205 3701 18 625 180 206 225 611 611 LOUVES 259 710
KATHY DELANEY 199 3191 16 609 154 221 216 591 591 TIGERS 289 673
CÉLINE MALO 190 1714 9 578 240 170 192 602 683 LOUVES 240 602
CECILE LESTAGE 189 3409 18 581 225 183 189 597 666 PUCES 235 607
Manon BERGERON 188 3396 18 573 226 203 159 588 657 SAUTERELLES 227 621
DENISE DEMERS 178 3217 18 542 202 168 148 518 629 PUCES 236 593
SYLVIE MORIN 176 2647 15 539 178 184 152 514 637 GIRAFES 251 594
ANNE MARIE DESPINS 172 3109 18 524 168 145 180 493 631 TIGERS 236 592
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 165 2970 18 516 218 195 224 637 880 LIONS 224 637
JOSEE RATELLE 160 2886 18 495 171 175 175 521 752 GIRAFES 215 532
STEPHANIE DUFORT 140 2533 18 428 168 195 159 522 876 PANTHERES 195 522
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 138 2498 18 421 175 134 162 471 822 PUCES 190 471

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
5 - GRIZZLY
MARCO BISAILLON 198 3566 18 613 165 276 215 656 686 GRIZZLY 276 656
MICHEL LEDUC 194 3492 18 603 163 154 218 535 550 GRIZZLY 231 642
GUY CAMPEAU 194 2332 12 593 158 185 214 557 572 GRIZZLY 234 658
FRANCE MARIER 206 2477 12 628 191 231 211 633 633 GRIZZLY 233 641
MARIO DESMARAIS 200 1204 6 605 225 203 237 665 776 GRIZZLY 237 665
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Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
6 - SAUTERELLES
Manon BERGERON 188 3396 18 573 226 203 159 588 657 SAUTERELLES 227 621
ERIC PIZZI 198 3568 18 611 182 279 223 684 726 SAUTERELLES 279 684
DANIEL GARAND 186 3353 18 574 172 193 149 514 571 SAUTERELLES 299 678
JULIE GIRARD 207 3727 18 641 221 179 211 611 611 SAUTERELLES 237 658
SERGE TRUDEAU 193 3483 18 591 204 236 170 610 658 SAUTERELLES 238 610

1 - PUCES
ANTHONY DESMARAIS 163 2936 18 508 198 152 148 498 702 PUCES 253 552
DENISE DEMERS 178 3217 18 542 202 168 148 518 629 PUCES 236 593
NOELLA RIENDEAU 208 3753 18 636 249 246 264 759 762 PUCES 264 759
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 138 2498 18 421 175 134 162 471 822 PUCES 190 471
CECILE LESTAGE 189 3409 18 581 225 183 189 597 666 PUCES 235 607

8 - LIONS
VINCENT PLOUFFE 175 2633 15 535 a175 a175 a175 525 660 LIONS 234 591
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 165 2970 18 516 218 195 224 637 880 LIONS 224 637
LUC CYR 196 3540 18 597 166 171 186 523 523 LIONS 236 660
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 209 3779 18 631 183 247 248 678 678 LIONS 248 686
MICHEL MIREAULT 190 3424 18 587 184 185 192 561 615 LIONS 248 651

4 - TIGERS
VACANT 175 700 4 532 v175 v175 v175 525 660 TIGERS 175 525
ANNE MARIE DESPINS 172 3109 18 524 168 145 180 493 631 TIGERS 236 592
KATHY DELANEY 199 3191 16 609 154 221 216 591 591 TIGERS 289 673
RICHARD TOUGAS 190 3422 18 589 163 191 173 527 563 TIGERS 257 627
JEAN-GUY DUBE 214 3865 18 650 186 195 207 588 588 TIGERS 268 727

2 - GIRAFES
SYLVIE MORIN 176 2647 15 539 178 184 152 514 637 GIRAFES 251 594
VACANT 175 525 3 531 v175 v175 v175 525 660 GIRAFES 175 525
JACQUES CÔTÉ 194 3493 18 602 198 223 203 624 672 GIRAFES 247 624
MARTIN TANGUAY 178 3221 18 538 174 172 133 479 575 GIRAFES 214 577
JOSEE RATELLE 160 2886 18 495 171 175 175 521 752 GIRAFES 215 532

7 - LOUVES
JEFFREY BABEUX 183 3303 18 561 225 225 168 618 729 LOUVES 225 618
PATRICE BELLEFEUILLE 189 1708 9 572 a189 a189 a189 567 624 LOUVES 218 609
BRIAN DEMERS 197 3556 18 602 173 211 196 580 589 LOUVES 232 668
CÉLINE MALO 190 1714 9 578 240 170 192 602 683 LOUVES 240 602
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 205 3701 18 625 180 206 225 611 611 LOUVES 259 710

3 - PANTHERES
ERIC DESMARAIS 99 1499 15 301 95 90 131 316 865 PANTHERES 131 331
STEPHANIE DUFORT 140 2533 18 428 168 195 159 522 876 PANTHERES 195 522
NIKO POTVIN 216 2594 12 661 215 171 208 594 594 PANTHERES 289 738
REAL DESMARAIS 203 3667 18 617 189 184 169 542 542 PANTHERES 272 705
MARC CHANTELOIS 201 3619 18 623 164 212 226 602 602 PANTHERES 247 729
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